



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

**Contains** Wheat

## NUTRITION FACT VALEUR NUTRITIVE

Serving Size 1 serving (100 g)

Portion 1 portion (100 g)

**CALORIES 110** Fat / Lipides 3 g

% Daily Value\*  
% valeur quotidienne\*

Saturated / satures 1 g 4%

+ Trans / trans 0 g 4%

**Carbohydrate / Glucides** 1 g

Fibre / Fibres 0 g 0%

Sugars / Sucres 0 g 0%

**Protein / Protéines** 21 g

**Cholesterol / Cholestérol** 70 mg 23%

**Sodium** 120 mg 5%

Potassium 30 mg 1%

Calcium 20 mg 1%

Iron/Fer 1 mg 5%

\*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot

\*5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

### DONAIR FINGERS BEEF & LAMB (HALAL)

Our Donair Fingers offer rich, authentic Mediterranean flavour in a convenient frozen, uncooked format. Made from premium seasoned beef and lamb with our signature spice blend, these bite-sized portions are perfect for wraps, bowls, appetizers, and platters.

## INGREDIENTS

Beef, lamb, water, glucose syrup, spices, salt, preservative (sodium acetate), preservative (sodium diacetate), flavour enhancer (monosodium glutamate), breadcrumbs (wheat flour), thickener (cellulose), acidity regulators (sodium citrates, citric acid), stabilizers (sodium tripolyphosphate, diphosphates), dehydrated vegetables (garlic powder, onion powder), hydrolyzed vegetable protein, herbs.

## PRODUCT DETAILS

<b>CASE PACKAGING</b>	10 x 0.5 kg
<b>NET WEIGHT</b>	5 kg
<b>SHIPPING WEIGHT</b>	5.6 kg
<b>CASE CUBE</b>	--
<b>CASE DIMENSIONS: (L) X (W) X (H)</b>	--
<b>PALLET DIMENSIONS</b>	HIGH: 7 x TIE: 7
<b>TOTAL CASES PER PALLET</b>	49
<b>KOSHER</b>	NO
<b>HALAL</b>	YES
<b>PACKAGING</b>	Shrink Wrapped
<b>AVAILABLE SIZES</b>	10 x 0.5 kg/ Pack
<b>SHELF LIFE</b>	9 months from Production Date
<b>STORAGE TEMPERATURE</b>	Frozen -18° or colder